
Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Level 1

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Cooper Millwood 199152 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 10.400 2 2 11.300 2 1 11.450 2 1 10.850 2 2= 11.600 2 1 10.700 2 1 66.300 1

Reihana Unahi 163717 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.950 2 5 11.000 2 2 11.200 2 2 11.450 2 1 10.400 2 2 10.550 2 2 64.550 2

Sean Irwin 126831 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 10.450 2 1 10.650 2 3 10.650 2 4 10.850 2 2= 9.750 2 4 10.500 2 3 62.850 3

Rohan Murray 185047 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 10.150 2 3 10.500 2 4 11.000 2 3 10.450 2 5 9.550 2 5 10.100 2 4 61.750 4

Kayden Barker 185049 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 10.000 2 4 10.150 2 5 10.000 2 5 10.750 2 4 10.300 2 3 8.150 1 5 59.350 5

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Level 2

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Korbyn Valli 210898 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 1 11.350 2 1 10.950 2 1 11.050 2 1 10.750 2 2 11.200 2 2 11.300 2 1 66.600 1

William Cresswell 215080 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyInvercargill 2 10.700 2 2= 10.900 2 2 10.900 2 2 11.400 2 1 11.350 2 1 10.300 2 5 65.550 2

Struan Anderson 179314 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 1 10.700 2 2= 10.350 2 4 10.800 2 3 10.350 2 3 10.000 2 6= 10.050 2 6 62.250 3

Daniel Fox 176345 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 1 10.300 2 5 10.700 2 3 10.400 2 5 10.200 2 4 10.450 2 3= 9.950 1.5 7 62.000 4

Robson McKee 176331 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 1 8.450 2 8 10.200 2 5 10.600 2 4 9.400 2 5 10.450 2 3= 10.700 2 2 59.800 5

Flynn Burdon 185062 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 2 9.350 2 6 9.350 2 7 9.700 1.5 6 9.350 2 6 10.400 2 5 10.500 2 3= 58.650 6

Jack Freeborn 186873 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 2 10.350 2 4 8.050 1 8 8.550 1 8 9.200 2 7 10.000 2 6= 10.500 2 3= 56.650 7

Luke Irwin 126874 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 2 9.300 2 7 9.600 1 6 9.450 2 7 7.300 0 8 9.850 2 8 9.500 1 8 55.000 8

Invercargill 1 32.350 32.000 32.450 31.300 32.100 32.050 192.250

Invercargill 2 30.400 29.850 30.050 29.950 31.750 31.300 183.300

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Level 3

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Ethan Burnett 152149 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 10.900 2.3 1 9.850 2 3 10.150 1.5 2 11.000 2 1 10.500 2 2= 10.850 2.3 1 63.250 1

Bailey Keepin 160395 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.800 2 3 9.900 2 2 10.650 2 1 10.800 2 2 10.400 2 4 9.750 2 3 61.300 2

Reid Murray 141011 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.950 2 2 10.400 2 1 10.000 1.5 3 9.850 2 4 10.800 2 1 10.200 2.3 2 61.200 3

Lachlan Anderson 199164 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.600 2 4 8.200 1 4 9.950 2 4 10.400 2 3 10.500 2 2= 8.500 1.5 4 57.150 4

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Level 4

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Charlie Stridiron 176346 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 10.400 2 2 10.450 2 1 11.300 2 1 11.200 2 2 11.100 2.3 1 10.900 2.3 1 65.350 1

Hamish King 105617 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy 10.450 2.3 1 10.300 2 2 10.900 2 2 11.500 2 1 10.400 2 2 9.150 2 2 62.700 2

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

MAG Level 5

Name Number Club Team Div Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Overall

Sean Burrows 114975 Invercargill Gymnastic Club 9.900 1 2 10.900 2 1 11.600 2.3 1 11.000 2 1 11.350 2 1 11.300 2 1 66.050 1

Alex Murray 115082 Dunedin Gymnastic Academy 10.500 2.6 1 9.450 2 2 9.900 2.3 2 10.750 2 2 9.700 2 2 9.100 1 2 59.400 2

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 1

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Invercargill 1 42.050 40.450 40.100 40.450 163.050

Gore 1 41.600 39.850 38.850 39.550 159.850

Invercargill 2 41.550 39.500 39.050 38.700 158.800

Queenstown 1 41.500 41.250 38.500 37.400 158.650

Queenstown 2 39.350 34.450 33.100 30.600 137.500

Division 1 Results

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships 

9th & 10th August 2014



Amalie Brown 192955 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 14.150 5 1 14.000 5 2 13.400 5 1 13.500 5 1 55.050 1

Lucy Harrex 187456 Gore Gymnastics ClubGore 1 1 13.500 5 5 14.100 5 1 13.250 5 2 12.900 5 2 53.750 2

Zoe Cummings 210641 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 13.900 5 2 13.850 5 3 12.750 5 4 12.800 4.5 3 53.300 3

Samara Morris 185041 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 21 13.600 5 3= 13.350 5 5 13.050 5 3 12.150 4.5 4 52.150 4

Sabine Edmonds 192898 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 13.200 5 8 13.050 5 6 12.350 4.5 5 11.100 4 5= 49.700 5

Amelie Carran 203667 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 13.000 5 9 13.400 5 4 11.300 4.5 8 10.200 4 8 47.900 6=

Stella Rhind 181702 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 21 13.600 5 3= 12.350 4.5 7 10.850 5 9 11.100 4.5 5= 47.900 6=

Jade Carran 203668 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 13.450 5 6 12.000 4.5 9 11.600 4.5 7 10.800 4 7 47.850 8

Briar Dennison 208278 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 21 12.500 5 10 12.300 5 8 11.800 5 6 9.500 3.5 10 46.100 9

Tila Peysner 203655 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 21 13.250 5 7 9.800 4.5 10 10.450 5 10 10.000 4 9 43.500 10

Division 2 Results

Amanda Palfrey 160402 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 14.200 5 1 13.200 4.5 4 14.000 5 1 14.000 5 1 55.400 1

Mahalia Katuke 186857 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 14.000 5 3 13.500 5 2 13.400 5 2= 13.100 5 5 54.000 2

Alicia Erskine 160390 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 13.850 5 6 13.750 4.5 1 12.700 4.5 6 13.350 5 4 53.650 3

Bre Ann Cleland 176126 Gore Gymnastics ClubGore 1 2 13.900 5 4= 13.150 5 5 13.400 5 2= 13.000 5 6 53.450 4

Libby Webb 160410 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 14.050 5 2 12.850 4.5 6 12.900 5 5 12.450 4.5 9 52.250 5

Paige King 199155 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 13.700 5 9 11.800 5 9 13.100 5 4 13.550 5 3 52.150 6

Libby Harding 185040 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 13.800 5 7= 13.300 5 3 12.200 4.5 7= 12.700 5 7 52.000 7=

Bridgette Shaw 163689 Gore Gymnastics ClubGore 1 2 13.900 5 4= 12.600 5 7 11.850 4.5 9 13.650 5 2 52.000 7=

Gabby Winkel 187457 Gore Gymnastics ClubGore 1 2 13.800 5 7= 12.300 4.5 8 12.200 5 7= 12.600 5 8 50.900 9

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 2

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Invercargill 2 42.350 39.900 42.150 42.800 167.200

Invercargill 1 41.250 40.200 41.200 40.400 163.050

Queenstown 1 40.150 40.050 37.700 38.550 156.450

Gore 1 38.850 37.400 35.850 38.150 150.250

Queenstown 2 37.300 33.900 37.650 31.950 140.800

Division 1 Results

Brooke Cross 160425 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 21 14.400 5 1 13.200 5 4 13.700 5 3 14.050 5 1 55.350 1

Lauren Chambers 186853 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 21 13.500 5 4 13.500 5 2 14.100 5 1 13.650 5 3 54.750 2

Mya O'Connor 114924 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 11 13.100 5 5 13.000 4.5 7 13.950 5 2 13.700 5 2 53.750 3

Scarlett Rose 192920 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 13.600 5 3 13.100 5 5= 13.600 5 4 12.550 3.5 6 52.850 4

Sophie Wood 192930 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 13.750 5 2 13.100 5 5= 11.800 4 7 12.950 4.5 5 51.600 5

Florence Nelson 203639 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 12.350 5 8 13.600 5 1 12.000 4.5 6 13.050 4.5 4 51.000 6

Kirsten Byers 161144 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 12.800 5 6 13.350 5 3 12.100 4.5 5 11.300 4.5 8 49.550 7

Ava McIntyre 192908 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 12.700 5 7 11.850 4.5 8 10.950 4 8 12.450 4.5 7 47.950 8

Division 2 Results

Aaliyah Forbes 191818 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 14.050 5 1= 13.850 5 1 14.200 5 2 14.000 5 3 56.100 1

Ella Smith 199161 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 14.050 5 1= 13.150 5 4 14.350 5 1 14.500 5 1 56.050 2

Cheyenne Harvey 198413 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 13.900 5 3 13.200 4.5 3 13.500 5 3 14.250 5 2 54.850 3

Jess McDonald 126791 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 13.750 5 4 13.350 5 2 13.050 5 4= 12.550 4 8 52.700 4

Tamsin O'Connell 126794 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 13.450 5 5 12.900 5 6 12.550 4.5 8 12.700 5 7 51.600 5

Maia Lumsden 160427 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 11.650 5 13 13.050 4.5 5 13.050 5 4= 13.800 5 4 51.550 6

Alexa Hurley 170300 Gore Gymnastics ClubGore 1 2 13.200 5 7 12.500 4.5 9 12.700 4.5 7 12.800 4.5 6 51.200 7

Eryn Phillipson 192468 Gore Gymnastics ClubGore 1 2 12.700 5 10 12.650 4.5 8 12.000 4.5 12 13.500 5 5 50.850 8

Saffron Hare 192467 Gore Gymnastics ClubGore 1 2 12.950 5 8 12.250 4.5 10 11.150 4.5 13 11.850 4.5 9 48.200 9

Hannah Mansfield 161154 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 22 12.900 5 9 11.050 3 13 12.950 5 6 10.850 4 10= 47.750 10

Chamonix Albrecht 152224 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 22 12.650 5 11 11.650 4.5 11 12.400 5 9 10.850 4 10= 47.550 11

Olivia Corson 171544 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 13.350 5 6 12.700 4.5 7 12.300 4.5 10= 8.750 1.5 13 47.100 12

Jasmine Crichton 152221 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 22 11.750 5 12 11.200 4.5 12 12.300 5 10= 10.250 3 12 45.500 13



Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 3

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Invercargill 2 41.850 37.900 40.232 41.400 161.382

Invercargill 1 40.750 36.950 39.066 38.900 155.666

Queenstown 1 38.500 35.100 37.432 40.200 151.232

Division 1 Results

Amelia Wikstrom 151985 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 13.700 5 1 11.950 4.5 1 12.900 4.5 3 14.150 5 1 52.700 1

Anneliese Lewis 146819 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 21 13.550 5 2 11.200 4.5 4 13.400 5 1 12.900 5 4 51.050 2

Elise Edmonds 192899 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 12.850 5 3 11.900 4.5 2 12.966 4.5 2 13.000 5 3 50.716 3

Ella Mansfield 161146 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQueenstown 11 11.950 5 4 11.250 4.5 3 11.566 4.5 4 13.050 5 2 47.816 4

Division 2 Results

Neave Rowland 141016 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 14.250 5 1 13.300 5 1 13.566 5 2 13.100 5 4 54.216 1

Lily Ganaha 163603 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 13.500 5 5 12.600 4.5 3 13.200 5 4 14.200 5 1 53.500 2

Lucy Voorkamp 146825 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 22 14.050 5 2 12.000 4.5 6 13.266 4.7 3 14.100 5 2 53.416 3

Mackenzie Bruce 142853 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 13.650 5 4 12.150 4.5 4= 13.633 5 1 13.200 5 3 52.633 4

Milly McKenzie 114575 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 13.300 5 7 11.800 4.5 7 13.133 5 5 12.750 4.5 7 50.983 5

Lucy McKee 160399 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 13.800 5 3 12.650 4.5 2 12.166 4.7 8 12.250 5 9 50.866 6

Emily Stodart 114541 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 12 13.000 5 8 12.150 4.5 4= 12.300 5 6 12.950 5 5 50.400 7

Sophie King 152133 Gore Gymnastics Club 2 13.350 5 6 11.050 4.5 9 12.200 4.5 7 12.850 5 6 49.450 8

Phoebe Miller 113232 Gore Gymnastics Club 2 12.350 5 9 11.100 4.5 8 12.000 4 9 12.700 5 8 48.150 9

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 4

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

DGA 1 41.200 35.600 39.799 38.450 155.049

IGC/QTN 1 40.950 35.050 38.233 40.700 154.933

St. Bernadette's 1 40.550 32.900 35.266 37.150 145.866

Division 2 Results

Natalya King 105616 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.350 5 7= 12.750 5 1 12.666 5 4 13.300 4.7 1 52.066 1

Monique Groenendal 105586 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.800 5 2 11.350 4 4 13.633 5 1 12.550 4.7 3 51.333 2

Holly Bliss 140967 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's 12 13.450 5 5= 12.200 5 2 11.600 3.5 6 13.150 5 2 50.400 3

Emma McCaughan 105513 Balclutha Gymnastics Club2 13.350 5 7= 11.800 4.5 3 13.366 5 2 11.400 4.7 7 49.916 4

Charlotte Kelly 173570 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 14.050 5 1 9.550 3.5 8 13.000 4.5 3 12.000 4.7 5 48.600 5

Charlotte Smith 160440 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's 12 13.650 5 3= 10.850 4 5 11.466 4 7 12.400 5 4 48.366 6

Sarah Williment 110457 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's 12 13.450 5 5= 9.850 3 6 12.200 4.2 5 11.600 4.7 6 47.100 7

Linda Bos 113246 Gore Gymnastics Club 2 13.650 5 3= 9.700 3.5 7 10.300 4 8 10.000 3.2 8 43.650 8

Division 1 Results

Gabby Harrex 141004 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC/QTN 1 1 13.850 5 1 12.950 5 1 12.800 5 3 13.650 5 2 53.250 1

Trelise Edwards 140998 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubIGC/QTN 1 1 13.650 5 2 11.650 4.5 2 13.233 4.5 1 14.150 5 1 52.683 2

Georgia Stevens 160247 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.950 5 4 11.500 4 3 13.166 4.5 2 12.600 5 4 50.216 3

Liana Carran 192940 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubIGC/QTN 1 1 13.450 5 3 10.450 3.5 4 12.200 5 4 12.900 5 3 49.000 4

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 5 - Day 1 -  - Apparatus & Team Competition

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

DGA 1 41.200 37.300 38.200 39.300 156.000

QTN/INV 41.250 34.250 37.500 39.650 152.650



Division 1 Results

Kyla Lynch-Brown 191825 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubQTN/INV 1 14.100 5 1 11.900 4 2 13.750 5 1 14.250 5 1 54.000 1

Isabella Johnston 160280 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 13.600 5 3 12.700 4.5 1 12.900 4.5 2 13.350 5 3 52.550 2

Ana-Carolina Lozano 151983 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQTN/INV 1 13.800 5 2 11.550 4 3 11.950 4.5 3 13.400 5 2 50.700 3

Ana Tapper 169112 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQTN/INV 1 13.350 5 4 9.600 3.5 4 11.450 3.5 4 11.850 5 4 46.250 4

Division 2 Results

Grace Brenssell 126965 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics Club2 13.750 5 2= 14.100 5 1 13.900 5 1 14.050 5 1 55.800 1

Ella Macgillivray 126718 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 14.200 5 1 12.000 4 4= 12.750 5 3 13.900 5 2 52.850 2

Danya Bliss 180236 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics Club2 13.750 5 2= 12.200 4.5 3 12.800 5 2 12.250 5 4 51.000 3

Chrystal Wrigley 105512 Balclutha Gymnastics Club2 13.400 5 4= 11.450 4 6 12.350 4.5 5 12.500 5 3 49.700 4

Emily Hill 105598 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.400 5 4= 12.600 4.5 2 11.300 4.5 7 12.050 4.5 5 49.350 5

Nicola McLellan 160298 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.200 5 6 12.000 4 4= 12.550 4.5 4 11.350 4.5 7 49.100 6

Sophie Stalker 176186 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQTN/INV 2 12.650 5 7 10.800 4 7 11.800 4 6 12.000 4 6 47.250 7

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 6 - Day 1 - Apparatus & Team Competition

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Invercargill 1 39.050 39.650 38.500 39.150 156.350

DGA 1 38.800 37.000 40.100 40.250 156.150

St. Bernadette's 1 26.200 31.650 34.600 12.200 104.650

Division 2 Results

Amelia Phillips 160244 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.250 5 3 12.450 4.5 2 13.800 5 1 13.450 5 1 52.950 1

Jessica Hope 115878 Timaru Gymnastics Club 2 13.400 5 2 12.900 4.5 1 13.600 5 2 12.300 5 3 52.200 2

Olivia Whelan-Henderson192460 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.500 5 5 12.100 5 3 12.400 4.7 3 12.750 5 2 49.750 3

Katie Jones 161195 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's 12 12.750 5 4 9.900 3.5 7 12.200 4.5 5 12.200 4.5 4 47.050 4

Kirsten Roughan 113224 Gore Gymnastics Club 2 12.300 5 6 10.250 4 6 11.650 4.4 6 12.150 5 5 46.350 5

Emma Alcock 110340 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's 12 13.450 5 1 11.000 4 4 10.050 2.7 7 34.500 6

Charlotte Woodhouse 110459 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's 12 10.750 3.5 5 12.350 4.7 4 23.100 7

Division 1 Results

Destiny Schmidt 126928 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 11 13.850 5 1 13.600 5 2 12.700 5 4 13.800 5 1 53.950 1

Milly McLeod 114616 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 11 13.150 5 2 13.700 5 1 12.150 4.2 5 12.800 4.5 4 51.800 2

Tyla Brookes 160261 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.600 5 4 11.550 4.5 6 13.550 5 2 13.150 5 3 50.850 3

Bridie Shelton 160245 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.400 5 5 11.900 4.5 5 12.750 4.7 3 13.650 5 2 50.700 4

Lillian McCreath 126864 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 11 12.050 5 6 12.350 4.5 4 13.650 5 1 12.550 4.5 5 50.600 5

Antonia Bachop 105540 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.950 5 3 12.450 4.5 3 12.100 4.7 6 12.400 4.5 6 49.900 6

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 7 - Day 1 - All Around & Team Competition

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

DGA 1 32.100 28.650 33.200 33.050 127.000

Division 2 Results

Jade Fielding 160271 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 10.900 3 2 8.850 1.5 3 10.300 3 2 11.500 3.5 1 41.550 1

Alicia Sizemore 215809 College Street Gymnastics Club2 10.500 3.5 3 9.800 2.5 1 10.500 3 1 9.900 2.5 2 40.700 2

Imogen Peterson 114936 Invercargill Gymnastic Club2 11.000 3 1 9.400 2 2 9.300 3 3 8.050 2.5 3 37.750 3



Division 1 Results

Amaya Leslie 105624 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.650 3 1 10.800 3 1 11.500 3.5 1 10.800 3 1 43.750 1

Abby Stevens 115135 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.550 3 2 8.650 1.5 3 10.850 3.5 2= 10.750 3 2 40.800 2

Lily Mole 115125 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.400 3 3 8.300 1 4 10.850 3.5 2= 10.000 2.5 3 39.550 3

Alyssa Shelton 160246 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.000 3 4 9.000 2 2 9.550 3 4 9.200 2 4 37.750 4

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 8 - Day 1 - All Around & Teams Competition

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Hanna Close 110316 College Street Gymnastics Club2 12.300 4.5 1 11.550 4 1 11.850 4.6 2 12.050 4.5 2 47.750 1

Chelseigh Fransch 115849 Timaru Gymnastics Club 2 11.300 2.5 2 10.300 2.5 2 12.000 4 1 12.900 4.5 1 46.500 2

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 5 - Day 2 - All Around Competition

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 1 Results

Isabella Johnston 160280 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.850 5 3 13.450 4.5 1 12.400 4.5 2 13.450 5 2 52.150 1

Kyla Lynch-Brown 191825 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubQTN/INV 1 13.750 5 2 11.800 4 3 12.950 4 1 13.600 5 1 52.100 2

Ana-Carolina Lozano 151983 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQTN/INV 1 13.850 5 1 12.800 4 2 11.600 4.5 4 12.550 5 3 50.800 3

Ana Tapper 169112 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQTN/INV 1 11.800 5 4 10.700 4 4 12.100 4.5 3 11.650 4.5 4 46.250 4

Division 2 Results

Grace Brenssell 126965 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics Club2 13.100 5 2 13.800 4.5 1 13.450 5 1 13.700 5 1 54.050 1

Ella Macgillivray 126718 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.300 5 1 13.500 4.5 2 12.850 4.5 3 13.150 5 2 52.800 2

Danya Bliss 180236 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics Club2 12.600 5 4= 12.700 4 5 13.050 4.5 2 12.050 5 4 50.400 3

Emily Hill 105598 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.600 5 4= 13.050 4.5 3 12.750 4.5 4 11.650 4.5 5 50.050 4

Nicola McLellan 160298 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.800 5 3 12.950 4 4 11.700 4.5 5 12.300 5 3 49.750 5

Sophie Stalker 176186 Queenstown Gymnastics ClubQTN/INV 2 10.350 5 6 12.050 4 6 10.550 3.5 6 11.200 4.5 6 44.150 6

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 6 - Day 2 - All Around Competition

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Amelia Phillips 160244 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 13.550 5 1 13.600 5 1 13.450 5 1 13.450 5 1 54.050 1

Jessica Hope 115878 Timaru Gymnastics Club 2 13.450 5 2 12.750 4.5 2 13.250 5 2 13.400 5 2 52.850 2

Olivia Whelan-Henderson192460 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 12.900 5 3= 11.400 4 3 12.100 4.7 5 12.750 5 3 49.150 3

Emma Alcock 110340 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics Club2 12.900 5 3= 11.100 4 4 12.750 3.5 3 11.550 3 6 48.300 4

Kirsten Roughan 113224 Gore Gymnastics Club 2 12.600 5 5 10.750 4 5 12.200 4.5 4 12.100 5 4 47.650 5

Katie Jones 161195 St. Bernadette's Gymnastics ClubSt. Bernadette's 12 12.300 5 6 10.650 4 6 10.650 4 6 11.600 4.5 5 45.200 6

Division 1 Results

Destiny Schmidt 126928 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 11 13.600 5 1 12.800 4.5 3= 13.550 5 2 13.550 5 2 53.500 1

Bridie Shelton 160245 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.300 5 3 12.800 5 3= 13.000 5 3= 13.800 5 1 51.900 2

Milly McLeod 114616 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 11 13.000 5 2 13.050 4.5 1 13.000 5 3= 12.400 4.5 6 51.450 3

Tyla Brookes 160261 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.200 5 4 11.800 4.5 6 13.600 5 1 12.800 5 3 50.400 4

Lillian McCreath 126864 Invercargill Gymnastic ClubInvercargill 11 11.800 5 6 12.850 4.5 2 13.000 5 3= 12.700 4.5 4 50.350 5

Antonia Bachop 105540 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 12.150 5 5 11.900 5 5 10.600 3.7 6 12.500 4.5 5 47.150 6

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 7 - Day 2 - Apparatus Competition

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Jade Fielding 160271 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 2 10.300 3 3 9.850 2 2= 10.850 3 1 12.500 3.5 1 43.500 1



Alicia Sizemore 215809 College Street Gymnastics Club2 11.750 3 1 10.300 2.5 1 10.050 3 2= 10.500 2.5 2 42.600 2

Imogen Peterson 114936 Invercargill Gymnastic Club2 10.850 3 2 9.850 2 2= 10.050 3.5 2= 10.100 3.5 3 40.850 3

Division 1 Results

Amaya Leslie 105624 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.300 3 3= 10.250 2.5 1 11.300 3.5 1 11.350 3.5 1 43.200 1

Abby Stevens 115135 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.600 3 1 9.150 2 2 10.750 3.5 3 11.050 3.5 2 41.550 2

Lily Mole 115125 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.300 3 3= 9.050 1.5 3 10.350 3 4 10.700 3 3 40.400 3

Alyssa Shelton 160246 Dunedin Gymnastic AcademyDGA 1 1 10.550 3 2 7.550 0.5 4 11.000 3 2 10.200 3 4 39.300 4

Southland Artistic Gymnastics Championships

WAG STEP 8 - Day 2 - Apparatus Competition

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Division 2 Results

Chelseigh Fransch 115849 Timaru Gymnastics Club 2 11.100 2.5 1 11.900 4 1 11.250 4 1 11.800 4 1 46.050 1

Hanna Close 110316 College Street Gymnastics Club2 11.050 2.5 2 11.100 3 2 10.000 3.3 2 10.950 4.5 2 43.100 2

Carol Low Memorial Trophy for the Highest Execution Score on Beam on Day 2 = Grace Brenssell

van Eeden Trophy for the Highest Execution Score on Floor on Day 2 = Kyla Lynch-Brown


